Te Puni Kokiri
Paengawhawha 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

1/04/2025

2/04/2025

2/04/2025

3/04/2025

3/04/2025

3/04/2025

3/04/2025

3/04/2025

4/04/2025

4/04/2025

7/04/2025

8/04/2025

9/04/2025

9/04/2025

10/04/2025

10/04/2025

10/04/2025

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

TPK-
71898

TPK-
71996

TPK-
72092

TPK-
72123

TPK-
71946

TPK-
72080

TPK-
72088

TPK-
72098

TPK-
72122

TPK-
72049

TPK-
72130

TPK-
72124

TPK-
72129

TPK-
72113

TPK-
72125

TPK-
72154

TPK-
72120

Raukawa - Crown Accord Ministerial Forum

Next Steps for Acting Judge Appointment to the Maori Land
Court

Waitangi Tribunal Appointment: APH Lodgement

Title withheld

Appointment of Maori Wardens

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 7
Paengawhawha 2025

Te Maori Manaaki Taonga Trust - Next Steps

Ministerials priorities workstream update (week beginning 7
Paengawhawha 2025)

[BUDGET SENSITIVE] Update on Budget 25 Processes - Draft
Estimates of Appropriations

Te Rinanga Reo August 2025

Draft Estimates of Appropriations 2025/26 and Draft
Supplementary Estimates of Appropriations 2024/25

Review of the Waitangi Tribunal Legislation — SOU Talking
Points

Waitangi Tribunal Appointment Package

Launch of the 2025 Whakaata Maori Social Value Report

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 14
Paengawhawha 2025

Waitangi Tribunal Review — Comms material

Papakainga national direction: draft discussion document
materials and process for consultation



Te Puni Kokiri
Paengawhawha 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

10/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

14/04/2025

15/04/2025

15/04/2025

15/04/2025

16/04/2025

16/04/2025

22/04/2025

22/04/2025

22/04/2025

23/04/2025

23/04/2025

23/04/2025

23/04/2025

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

TPK-
72112

TPK-
72145

TPK-
72103

TPK-
72162

TPK-
72105

TPK-
72106

TPK-
72188

TPK-
72121

TPK-
72198

TPK-
72213

TPK-
72202

TPK-
72167

TPK-
72175

TPK-
71828

TPK-
72205

TPK-
72157

He Korowai Whakamana: March Traffic Light Report

Title withheld

Title withheld

Approval of the Letters of Expectations for Te Taura Whiri i te
Reo Maori and Te Mangai Paho, and the Letters of Priorities for
the Maori Trustee and Whakaata Maori

Maori Language Entities Appointments: Candidate Search

Hono te Tonui Maori ki Tawahi

Consultation Proposed Candidates - Independent Technical
Advisory Group (ITAG)

[Joint briefing with Crown Law] Wai 3310: Education Services

and Outcomes Kaupapa Inquiry - appointment of lead Minister
and agency

Summary of Te Puni Kokiri Housing Funding 2021/22 to 2024/25

Advice on letter and discussion document from the Minister for
Media and Communications about AM/FM radio spectrum

Letter of notification re decision to discontinue He Kai Kei Aku

Ringa and disband the Maori Economic Development Advisory
Board

Te Puni Kokiri Investment Update for Quarter Three 2024/25

Title withheld

Whakaata Maori Six Monthly Performance Report 2024/25

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 28
Paengawhawha 2025

Local Government New Zealand Regional Sector meeting (2
Haratua 2025)



Te Puni Kokiri
Paengawhawha 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

23/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

24/04/2025

29/04/2025

29/04/2025

30/04/2025

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

TPK-
72148

TPK-
72233

TPK-
72235

TPK-
72224

TPK-
72052

TPK-
72180

TPK-
72216

TPK-
71900

Quarter three report on Maori Development and Whanau Ora
priorities

Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Maori - Statement of Intent 2025-2029

Draft itinerary for a Ministerial and business delegation to North
America

Te Arawa River Iwi Accord Ministerial Forum

Strengthened approach to monitoring beyond the Government
Targets

Ministerial Advisory Meeting - Waitangi Tribunal Legislation
Review

Speaking at Te Taumata Trade Hui (6 Mei 2025)

Title withheld

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



