Date	Туре	Ref	Title
1/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71898	Raukawa - Crown Accord Ministerial Forum
2/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71996	Next Steps for Acting Judge Appointment to the Māori Land Court
2/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72092	Waitangi Tribunal Appointment: APH Lodgement
3/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72123	Title withheld
3/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71946	Appointment of Māori Wardens
3/04/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72080	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 7 Paengawhāwhā 2025
3/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72088	Te Māori Manaaki Taonga Trust - Next Steps
3/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72098	Ministerials priorities workstream update (week beginning 7 Paengawhāwhā 2025)
4/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72122	[BUDGET SENSITIVE] Update on Budget 25 Processes - Draft Estimates of Appropriations
4/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72049	Te Rūnanga Reo August 2025
7/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72130	Draft Estimates of Appropriations 2025/26 and Draft Supplementary Estimates of Appropriations 2024/25
8/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72124	Review of the Waitangi Tribunal Legislation – SOU Talking Points
9/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72129	Waitangi Tribunal Appointment Package
9/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72113	Launch of the 2025 Whakaata Māori Social Value Report
10/04/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72125	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 14 Paengawhāwhā 2025
10/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72154	Waitangi Tribunal Review – Comms material
10/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72120	Papakāinga national direction: draft discussion document materials and process for consultation

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
10/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72112	He Korowai Whakamana: March Traffic Light Report
11/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72145	Title withheld
11/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72103	Title withheld
14/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72162	Approval of the Letters of Expectations for Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Māori and Te Māngai Pāho, and the Letters of Priorities for the Māori Trustee and Whakaata Māori
15/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72105	Māori Language Entities Appointments: Candidate Search
15/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72106	Hono te Tōnui Māori ki Tāwāhi
15/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72188	Consultation Proposed Candidates - Independent Technical Advisory Group (ITAG)
16/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72121	[Joint briefing with Crown Law] Wai 3310: Education Services and Outcomes Kaupapa Inquiry - appointment of lead Minister and agency
16/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72198	Summary of Te Puni Kōkiri Housing Funding 2021/22 to 2024/25
22/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72213	Advice on letter and discussion document from the Minister for Media and Communications about AM/FM radio spectrum
22/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72202	Letter of notification re decision to discontinue He Kai Kei Aku Ringa and disband the Māori Economic Development Advisory Board
22/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72167	Te Puni Kōkiri Investment Update for Quarter Three 2024/25
23/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72175	Title withheld
23/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71828	Whakaata Māori Six Monthly Performance Report 2024/25
23/04/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72205	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 28 Paengawhāwhā 2025
23/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72157	Local Government New Zealand Regional Sector meeting (2 Haratua 2025)

Te Puni Kōkiri Paengawhāwhā 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
23/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72148	Quarter three report on Māori Development and Whānau Ora priorities
24/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72233	Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Māori - Statement of Intent 2025-2029
24/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72235	Draft itinerary for a Ministerial and business delegation to North America
24/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72224	Te Arawa River Iwi Accord Ministerial Forum
24/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72052	Strengthened approach to monitoring beyond the Government Targets
29/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72180	Ministerial Advisory Meeting - Waitangi Tribunal Legislation Review
29/04/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72216	Speaking at Te Taumata Trade Hui (6 Mei 2025)
30/04/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71900	Title withheld

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.